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RESULTS 
60M - 60 m MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 16:20 
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 3 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 1 RYUICHIRO SAKAI Japan National Team 1998-03-14 1 5 0.108 6.64 Q 

2 7 GEDIMINAS TRUSKAUSKAS Lithuania National Team 1998-01-02 2 4 0.161 6.81 Q 

3 11 DANILO MAJSTOROVIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 2001-12-27 1 2 0.151 6.92  

4 12 NIKOLA KOVAČEVIĆ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1999-10-07 3 3 0.197 6.98  

5 17 NEMANJA JORGIĆ AK Sirmium, Sremska Mitrovica 2000-03-18 4 6 0.203 7.03  

6 18 LUKA VUČKOVIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 2003-02-06 2 8 0.160 7.04  

 5 SLAVI MUTAFOV Bulgaria National Team 2000-03-28 5 7  DQ TR 16.8 

Heats: Heat 2 of 3 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 2 ALEKSA KIJANOVIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 1997-03-31 2 4 0.110 6.66 Q 

2 8 EBRAHIMA CAMARA Gambia National Team 1996-09-18 3 3 0.171 6.68 Q  

3 20 STAVROS AVGOUSTINOU Cyprus National Team 1998-08-11 7 2 0.116 6.84 q  

4 13 STEFAN KALJUŠ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2002-02-04 2 6 0.118 6.89  

5 14 FILIP STOJANOVSKI OAK Beograd, Beograd 2004-04-30 1 7 0.168 7.08  

 6 ANEJ ČURIN PRAPOTNIK Slovenia National Team 2003-05-23 7 5  DQ TR 16.8 

Heats: Heat 3 of 3 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result  Note 

1 4 ELVIS AFRIFA NED 1997-11-30 4 7 0.170 6.77 Q  

2 9 EDHEM VIKALO 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 

2002-01-21   1 3 0.102 6.80 Q 
   National Team       

3 3 FRANCESCO SANSOVINI San Marino National Team 2000-01-18 6 4 0.158 6.82 q 

4 10 FREDERICO CURVELO Portugal National Team 1997-07-11 8 5 0.200 6.85  

5 15 STEFAN MIHAJLOV AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-06-29 4 8 0.176 7.01  

6 16 STRAHINJA RADAKOVIĆ AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2004-08-21 1 6 0.131 7.05  

7 19 TEODOR MIJAILOVIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 2003-12-05 6 2 0.242 7.14  
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Summary of round 1 
60M - 60 m MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 16:32 
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 1 RYUICHIRO SAKAI 1998-03-14 1 Japan National Team 6.64 Q 1:5 

2 2 ALEKSA KIJANOVIĆ 1997-03-31 2 OAK Beograd, Beograd 6.66 Q 2:4 

3 8 EBRAHIMA CAMARA 1996-09-18 3 Gambia National Team 6.68 Q 2:3 

4 4 ELVIS AFRIFA 1997-11-30 4 NED 6.77 Q 3:7 
 

5 9 EDHEM VIKALO 2002-01-21   1 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

6.80 Q 3:3 

 

6 7 
GEDIMINAS 
TRUSKAUSKAS 

1998-01-02 5 Lithuania National Team 6.81 Q 1:4 

7 3 FRANCESCO SANSOVINI 2000-01-18 6 San Marino National Team 6.82 q 3:4 

8 20 STAVROS AVGOUSTINOU 1998-08-11 7 Cyprus National Team 6.84 q 2:2 

9 10 FREDERICO CURVELO 1997-07-11 8 Portugal National Team 6.85  3:5 

10 13 STEFAN KALJUŠ 2002-02-04 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 6.89  2:6 

11 11 DANILO MAJSTOROVIĆ 2001-12-27 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 6.92  1:2 

12 12 NIKOLA KOVAČEVIĆ 1999-10-07 9 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 6.98  1:3 

13 15 STEFAN MIHAJLOV 2001-06-29 4 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.01  3:8 

14 17 NEMANJA JORGIĆ 2000-03-18 10 AK Sirmium, Sremska 7.03  1:6 
     Mitrovica   

15 18 LUKA VUČKOVIĆ 2003-02-06 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.04 1:8 

16 16 STRAHINJA RADAKOVIĆ 2004-08-21 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.05 3:6 

17 14 FILIP STOJANOVSKI 2004-04-30 1 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.08 2:7 

18 19 TEODOR MIJAILOVIĆ 2003-12-05 6 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.14 3:2 

 5 SLAVI MUTAFOV 2000-03-28 11 Bulgaria National Team DQ 1:7 

 6 ANEJ ČURIN PRAPOTNIK 2003-05-23 7 Slovenia National Team DQ 2:5 
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RESULTS 
60M - 60 m MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 18:45 
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q 

Final 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 1 RYUICHIRO SAKAI Japan National Team 1998-03-14 1 4 0.147 6.62  

2 4 ELVIS AFRIFA NED 1997-11-30 2 3 0.143 6.67  

3 8 EBRAHIMA CAMARA Gambia National Team 1996-09-18 3 6 0.173 6.69  

4 2 ALEKSA KIJANOVIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 1997-03-31 4 5 0.166 6.71  

5 7 GEDIMINAS TRUSKAUSKAS Lithuania National Team 1998-01-02 5 7 0.153 6.76  

6 9 EDHEM VIKALO Bosnia and Herzegovina 2002-01-21 1 8 0.142 6.80  

   National Team      

7 3 FRANCESCO SANSOVINI San Marino National Team 2000-01-18 6 1 0.112 6.82 

8 20 STAVROS AVGOUSTINOU Cyprus National Team 1998-08-11 7 2 0.142 6.89 
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RESULTS 
400M - 400 m MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:30 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 35 
GUSTAV LUNDHOLM 

Denmark National Team 1998-08-03   1 3 0.178 47.27 
  NIELSEN       

2 41 NIKOLA KOSTIĆ Serbia / AK Košutnjak 2004-02-04 1 2 0.145 48.39 

3 40 JOVAN STOJOSKI North Macedonia 1997-11-26 2 4 0.232 54.70 

Race 2 of 3 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 39 LOVRO MESEC KOŠIR Slovenia National Team 1999-08-11 2 4 0.166 47.17  

2 36 MIHAI SORIN DRINGO Romania National Team 2001-11-06 1 3 0.157 47.47  

3 44 
NIKLAS STROHMAYER 
DANGL 

Austria National Team 2002-03-26 2 1 0.253 48.67  

4 42 IVAN MARKOVIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 1995-03-01 5 2 0.213 48.69  

Race 3 of 3 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 37 ROBER PARGE Romania National Team 1997-04-25 1 3 0.154 47.09  

2 38 BOŠKO KIJANOVIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 2000-06-21 3 4 0.125 47.25  

3 43 MILOŠ MARKOVIĆ AK Partizan, Beograd 1996-04-19 6 2 0.188 49.50  
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Summary of round 1 
400M - 400 m MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:40 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 37 ROBER PARGE 1997-04-25 1 Romania National Team 47.09  3:3 

2 39 LOVRO MESEC KOŠIR 1999-08-11 2 Slovenia National Team 47.17  2:4 

3 38 BOŠKO KIJANOVIĆ 2000-06-21 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 47.25  3:4 

4 35 GUSTAV LUNDHOLM 1998-08-03 4 Denmark National Team 47.27  1:3 
  NIELSEN      

5 36 MIHAI SORIN DRINGO 2001-11-06 1 Romania National Team 47.47 2:3 

6 41 NIKOLA KOSTIĆ 2004-02-04 1 Serbia / AK Košutnjak 48.39 1:2 

7 44 
NIKLAS STROHMAYER 
DANGL 

2002-03-26 2 Austria National Team 48.67 2:1 

8 42 IVAN MARKOVIĆ 1995-03-01 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 48.69 2:2 

9 43 MILOŠ MARKOVIĆ 1996-04-19 6 AK Partizan, Beograd 49.50 3:2 

10 40 JOVAN STOJOSKI 1997-11-26 7 North Macedonia 54.70 1:4 
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RESULTS 
1500M - 1500 m MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 18:20 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 58 YERVAND MKRTCHYAN Armenia National Team 1996-06-11 1 4 3:40.89  

2 55 ISTVAN PALKOVITS Hungary National Team 2000-12-27 2 2 3:42.20  

3 52 ISTVAN SZOGI Hungary National Team 1995-09-12 3 1 3:42.93  

4 56 SIMAS BERTAŠIUS Lithuania National Team 1993-10-31 4 7 3:44.27  

5 57 DARIO IVANOVSKI North Macedonia 1997-05-15 5 6 3:52.61  

6 53 IVAN MINKOV IVANOV Bulgaria National Team 2002-03-09 1 5 4:00.16  

 54 GERGO KISS Hungary National Team 1995-07-24 6 3 DNF  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 48 ELZAN BIBIĆ AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 1999-01-08 1 1 3:39.16  

2 46 RAPHAEL PALLITSCH Austria National Team 1989-12-18 3 2 3:41.01  

3 47 SANTTU HEIKKINEN Finland National Team 2002-06-12 1 4 3:41.04  

4 50 JOONAS RINNE Finland National Team 1995-05-20 4 6 3:41.10  

5 49 MARTIN BALABANOV Bulgaria National Team 2002-04-27 2 5 3:55.89  

 45 DAVID NIKOLLI Albania National Team 1994-06-20 10 3 DNF  

 51 JOVAN ROSIĆ 
Bosnia and Herzegovina National 
Team 

2002-10-11 4 7 DNF 
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Summary of round 1 
1500M - 1500 m MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 18:26 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 48 ELZAN BIBIĆ 1999-01-08 1 AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 3:39.16  2:1 

2 58 YERVAND MKRTCHYAN 1996-06-11 2 Armenia National Team 3:40.89  1:4 

3 46 RAPHAEL PALLITSCH 1989-12-18 3 Austria National Team 3:41.01  2:2 

4 47 SANTTU HEIKKINEN 2002-06-12 1 Finland National Team 3:41.04  2:4 

5 50 JOONAS RINNE 1995-05-20 4 Finland National Team 3:41.10  2:6 

6 55 ISTVAN PALKOVITS 2000-12-27 5 Hungary National Team 3:42.20  1:2 

7 52 ISTVAN SZOGI 1995-09-12 6 Hungary National Team 3:42.93  1:1 

8 56 SIMAS BERTAŠIUS 1993-10-31 7 Lithuania National Team 3:44.27  1:7 

9 57 DARIO IVANOVSKI 1997-05-15 8 North Macedonia 3:52.61  1:6 

10 49 MARTIN BALABANOV 2002-04-27 2 Bulgaria National Team 3:55.89  2:5 

11 53 IVAN MINKOV IVANOV 2002-03-09 3 Bulgaria National Team 4:00.16  1:5 

 54 GERGO KISS 1995-07-24 9 Hungary National Team DNF  1:3 

 45 DAVID NIKOLLI 1994-06-20 10 Albania National Team DNF  2:3 
 

51 JOVAN ROSIĆ 2002-10-11   4 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

 
National Team 

DNF 2:7 
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RESULTS 
60HM - 60 m HURDLES MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 19:15 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 21 YAQOUB ALYOUHA Kuwait National Team 1993-01-31 1 3 0.177 7.72  

2 22 SHUHEI ISHIKAWA Japan National Team 1995-05-29 2 4 0.174 7.75  

3 23 ELMO LAKKA Finland National Team 1993-04-10 3 5 0.171 7.77  

4 24 MIKDAT SEVLER Turkey National Team 1998-01-21 4 6 0.173 7.84  

5 26 BOGDAN VIDOJKOVIĆ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2003-02-26 1 7 0.132 8.02  

6 16 STRAHINJA RADAKOVIĆ AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2004-08-21 1 2 0.151 8.22  

 25 VALDO SZUCS Hungary National Team 1995-06-29 5 8  DNS  



RESULTS 
PVM - POLE VAULT MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:15 
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Place Bib 
 

Ord Name Club DOB 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.40 5.45 5.50 Best Note 

1 
 

61 6 
 

URHO KUJANPAA 
 

Finland 
 

1997-05-18 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

x- 
 

o 
 

xxx 5.45 
 

2 
 

64 3 
 

ROBERT RENNER 
 

Slovenia 
 

1994-03-08 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

x- 
 

xx 5.40 
 

3 
 

63 4 
 

IVAN PARAVAC 
 

Croatia 
 

2001-03-26 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
  

5.30 
 

4 
 

66 1 
 

PETROS CHATZIOU 
 

Greece 
 

1996-03-28 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
  

5.30 
 

5 
 

62 5 
 

IVAN HORVAT 
 

Croatia 
 

1993-08-17 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
   

5.20 
 

6 
 

65 2 
 

RICCARDO KLOTZ 
 

Austria 
 

1999-01-15 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

xxx 
   

5.10 
 

6 
 

60 7 
 

MAX MANDUSIC 
 

Italy 
 

1998-06-12 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

xxx 
   

5.10 
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RESULTS 
LJM - LONG JUMP MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 18:15 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

27 
 

BOZHIDAR SARABOYUKOV 
 

Bulgaria National Team 
2004-08 
-06 

7.81 
() 

x 
() 

7.82 
() 

7.70 
() 

- 
() 

5.43 
() 

7.82 
() 

 

   AK Crvena Zvezda, 1993-02 7.53 7.78 7.72 5.73 x x 7.78  

2 34       STRAHINJA JOVANČEVIĆ Beograd -28 () () () () () () () 

3 
 

28 
 

MARKO ČEKO 
 

Croatia National Team 
2000-08 
-03 

7.62 
() 

x 
() 

5.12 
() 

7.54 
() 

7.46 
() 

7.52 
() 

7.62 
() 

 

4 
 

32 
 

ANDREAS TRAJKOVSKI 
 

North Macedonia 
1993-03 
-18 

7.54 
() 

7.52 
() 

7.31 
() 

7.60 
() 

7.60 
() 

7.60 
() 

7.60 
() 

 

5 
 

29 
 

KRISTOF PAP 
 

Hungary National Team 
1998-09 
-16 

7.59 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

7.59 
() 

 

6 
 

31 
 

FILIP PRAVDICA 
 

Croatia National Team 
1995-07 
-28 

6.87 
() 

7.53 
() 

7.12 
() 

7.36 
() 

7.09 
() 

7.42 
() 

7.53 
() 

 

7 
 

30 
 

ISHAY IFRAIMOV 
 

Israel National Team 
1997-03 
-01 

7.34 
() 

7.11 
() 

7.11 
() 

7.23 
() 

7.41 
() 

7.01 
() 

7.41 
() 

 

8 
 

33 
 

LUKA BOŠKOVIĆ 
 

AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2006-07 
-06 

7.10 
() 

x 
() 

7.16 
() 

7.19 
() 

7.38 
() 

7.37 
() 

7.38 
() 
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RESULTS 
SPM - SHOT PUT MEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:25 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

73 
 

LEONARDO FABRI 
 

Italy National Team 
1997-04 
-15 

 

20.91 
 

x 
 

21.53 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

21.53 
 

2 
 

71 
 

FILIP MIHALJEVIĆ 
 

Croatia National Team 
1994-07 
-31 

 

20.95 
 

x 
 

x 
 

21.13 
 

21.42 
 

20.85 
 

21.42 
 

3 
 

69 
 

MESUD PEZER 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

1994-08 
-27 

 

20.91 
 

20.65 
 

x 
 

x 
 

20.38 
 

x 
 

20.91 
 

4 
 

67 
 

ARMIN SINANČEVIĆ 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

1996-08 
-01 

 

x 
 

x 
 

20.81 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

20.81 
 

5 
 

74 
 

ROMAN KOKOSHKO 
 

Ukraine National Team 
1996-08 
-16 

 

20.41 
 

x 
 

20.50 
 

20.60 
 

20.38 
 

x 
 

20.60 
 

6 
 

68 
 

ASMIR KOLAŠINAC 
 

OAK Beograd, Beograd 
1984-10 
-15 

 

20.36 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

20.36 
 

7 
 

72 
 

SIMON BAYER 
 

Germany National Team 
1995-11 
-23 

 

19.40 
 

19.90 
 

19.85 
 

19.24 
 

x 
 

x 
 

19.90 
 

8 
 

70 
 

VELJKO NEDELJKOVIĆ 
AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

1998-05 
-26 

 

18.02 
 

18.05 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

18.05 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

RESULTS 
60W - 60 m WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 16:10 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 2 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Heats: Heat 2 of 2 
 

 

1 92 
POLYNIKI 
EMMANOUILIDOU 

Greece National Team 2003-06-30   1 4 0.171 7.43

2            96 BOGLARKA TAKACS Hungary National Team 2001-08-28   2 8 0.221 7.50 Q 7.494 

3            88 OLIVIA FOTOPOULOU Cyprus National Team 1996-12-20   6 5 0.161 7.50 Q 7.497 

2 
4           95 IVANA ILIĆ AK Partizan, Beograd 2002-06-08   3 7 0.244 7.51 

5           91 MUDHAWI ALSHAMMARI Kuwait National Team 1998-04-25   7 6 0.183 7.58 

3 
6          99 TAMARA VULETIĆ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2000-02-06   8 2 0.143 7.63 

4 
7           98 KATARINA VRETA OAK Beograd, Beograd 2002-04-10   5 3 0.167 7.67 

5 
8          162 KSENIJA ZORANOVIĆ Serbia / AK Crvena Zvezda 2004-09-30   1 1 0.155 7.78 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 86 DINA ASHER SMITH United Kingdom National Team 1995-12-04 1 4 0.136 7.12 Q 

2 89 JUSZTINA CSOTI Hungary National Team 1998-02-27 2 6 0.156 7.35 Q 

3 90 MONIKA WEIGERTOVA Slovakia National Team 1992-03-20 3 5 0.178 7.41 Q 

4 94 DIANA VAISMAN Israel National Team 1998-07-23 4 7 0.174 7.42 q 

5 93 MILANA TIRNANIĆ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1994-09-01 5 3 0.148 7.49 q YC CR 18.5 (TR 16.5.3) 

6 97 MARIJA BUKVIĆ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-05-31 1 8 0.158 7.59  

7 100 MILICA PELEMIŠ AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2002-04-01 1 1 0.228 7.66  

8 101 GAYANE CHILOYAN Armenia National Team 2000-09-27 6 2 0.174 7.68  
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Summary of round 1 
60W - 60 m WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 18:40 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 86 DINA ASHER SMITH 1995-12-04   1 
United Kingdom National 

7.12 Q 1:4 
     Team    

2 89 JUSZTINA CSOTI 1998-02-27 2 Hungary National Team 7.35 Q 1:6 

3 90 MONIKA WEIGERTOVA 1992-03-20 3 Slovakia National Team 7.41 Q 1:5 

4 94 DIANA VAISMAN 1998-07-23 4 Israel National Team 7.42 q 1:7 

5 92 
POLYNIKI 
EMMANOUILIDOU 

2003-06-30 1 Greece National Team 7.43 Q 2:4 

6 93 MILANA TIRNANIĆ 1994-09-01 5 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.49 q 1:3 

7 96 BOGLARKA TAKACS 2001-08-28 2 Hungary National Team 7.50 Q 2:8 

8 88 OLIVIA FOTOPOULOU 1996-12-20 6 Cyprus National Team 7.50 Q 2:5 

9 95 IVANA ILIĆ 2002-06-08 3 AK Partizan, Beograd 7.51  2:7 

10 91 MUDHAWI ALSHAMMARI 1998-04-25 7 Kuwait National Team 7.58  2:6 

11 97 MARIJA BUKVIĆ 2001-05-31 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.59  1:8 

12 99 TAMARA VULETIĆ 2000-02-06 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 7.63  2:2 

13 100 MILICA PELEMIŠ 2002-04-01 4 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 7.66  1:1 

14 98 KATARINA VRETA 2002-04-10 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 7.67  2:3 

15 101 GAYANE CHILOYAN 2000-09-27 9 Armenia National Team 7.68  1:2 

16 162 KSENIJA ZORANOVIĆ 2004-09-30 1 Serbia / AK Crvena Zvezda 7.78  2:1 
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RESULTS 
60W - 60 m WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 16:10 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Final 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 86 DINA ASHER SMITH United Kingdom National Team 1995-12-04 1 5 0.182 7.13  

2 88 OLIVIA FOTOPOULOU Cyprus National Team 1996-12-20 2 7 0.151 7.27  

3 92 POLYNIKI Greece National Team 2003-06-30 1 3 0.142 7.30  

  EMMANOUILIDOU       

4 89 JUSZTINA CSOTI Hungary National Team 1998-02-27 3 4 0.146 7.36 

5 90 MONIKA WEIGERTOVA Slovakia National Team 1992-03-20 4 6 0.163 7.37 

6 96 BOGLARKA TAKACS Hungary National Team 2001-08-28 2 8 0.174 7.40 

 93 MILANA TIRNANIĆ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1994-09-01 5 1  DQ 

 94 DIANA VAISMAN Israel National Team 1998-07-23 6 2  DQ 
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RESULTS 
400W - 400 m WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:45 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 123 CAMILLE LAUS Belgium National Team 1993-05-23 1 4 0.212 53.55  

2 127 VERONIKA DRLJAČIĆ Croatia National Team 2001-12-13 1 3 0.176 54.27  

3 131 DRITA ISLAMI North Macedonia 1996-08-01 2 2 0.243 56.37  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 126 SUSANNE WALLI Austria National Team 1996-05-05 2 3 0.207 53.19  

2 124 TEREZA PETRŽILKOVA Czech Republic National Team 1993-09-10 4 4 0.204 53.64  

3 130 ALEKSANDRA PEŠIĆ Serbia / AK Košutnjak 1998-01-25 7 2 0.195 55.89  

4 132 MAJA GAJIĆ Serbia / AK Košutnjak 1997-05-07 9 1 0.299 56.63  

Race 3 of 3 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 125 ANDREA MIKLOS Romania National Team 1999-04-17 1 4 0.267 53.16  

2 129 DEVA-MARIYA DRAGIEVA Bulgaria National Team 2000-09-04 5 3 0.174 55.14  

3 133 ALEXANDRA BEZEKOVA Slovakia National Team 1992-08-13 6 2 0.184 55.32  
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Summary of round 1 
400W - 400 m WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:55 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 125 ANDREA MIKLOS 1999-04-17 1 Romania National Team 53.16  3:4 

2 126 SUSANNE WALLI 1996-05-05 2 Austria National Team 53.19  2:3 

3 123 CAMILLE LAUS 1993-05-23 3 Belgium National Team 53.55  1:4 

4 124 TEREZA PETRŽILKOVA 1993-09-10 4 Czech Republic National Team 53.64  2:4 

5 127 VERONIKA DRLJAČIĆ 2001-12-13 1 Croatia National Team 54.27  1:3 

6 129 DEVA-MARIYA DRAGIEVA 2000-09-04 5 Bulgaria National Team 55.14  3:3 

7 133 ALEXANDRA BEZEKOVA 1992-08-13 6 Slovakia National Team 55.32  3:2 

8 130 ALEKSANDRA PEŠIĆ 1998-01-25 7 Serbia / AK Košutnjak 55.89  2:2 

9 131 DRITA ISLAMI 1996-08-01 8 North Macedonia 56.37  1:2 

10 132 MAJA GAJIĆ 1997-05-07 9 Serbia / AK Košutnjak 56.63  2:1 
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RESULTS 
800W - 800 m WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:10 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 148 CAROLINE BREDLINGER Austria National Team 2001-04-04 1 3 2:05.30  

2 149 PETJA KLOJČNIK Slovenia National Team 2004-11-13 1 4 2:06.52  

3 150 MAŠA RAJIĆ Serbia / AK Požarevac 2007-04-02 1 2 2:09.22  

4 151 HEDI HEFFNER Hungary National Team 2001-12-01 2 1 2:11.18  

5 152 SAIMA MURIĆ AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 2006-05-19 2 2 2:11.77  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 144 RACHEL PELLAUD Switzerland 1995-03-08 1 2 2:03.12  

2 142 BIANKA KERI Hungary National Team 1994-04-19 2 3 2:03.14  

3 145 DANIELA GARCIA Spain 2001-08-31 1 1 2:03.42  

4 146 JERNEJA SMONKAR Slovenia National Team 1992-01-27 3 2 2:04.58  

5 143 WILMA NIELSEN Sweden National Team 2001-06-02 2 4 2:04.95  

6 147 NINA VUKOVIĆ Croatia National Team 2002-06-03 3 4 2:05.20  
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Summary of round 1 
800W - 800 m WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:17 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 144 RACHEL PELLAUD 1995-03-08 1 Switzerland 2:03.12  2:2 

2 142 BIANKA KERI 1994-04-19 2 Hungary National Team 2:03.14  2:3 

3 145 DANIELA GARCIA 2001-08-31 1 Spain 2:03.42  2:1 

4 146 JERNEJA SMONKAR 1992-01-27 3 Slovenia National Team 2:04.58  2:2 

5 143 WILMA NIELSEN 2001-06-02 2 Sweden National Team 2:04.95  2:4 

6 147 NINA VUKOVIĆ 2002-06-03 3 Croatia National Team 2:05.20  2:4 

7 148 CAROLINE BREDLINGER 2001-04-04 4 Austria National Team 2:05.30  1:3 

8 149 PETJA KLOJČNIK 2004-11-13 1 Slovenia National Team 2:06.52  1:4 

9 150 MAŠA RAJIĆ 2007-04-02 1 Serbia / AK Požarevac 2:09.22  1:2 

10 151 HEDI HEFFNER 2001-12-01 5 Hungary National Team 2:11.18  1:1 

11 152 SAIMA MURIĆ 2006-05-19 2 AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 2:11.77  1:2 
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RESULTS 
3000W - 3000 m WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 18:00 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 158 TEODORA SIMOVIĆ AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 1993-10-27 1 3 9:28.54  

2 159 MEJRA MEHMEDOVIĆ AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 2006-06-29 1 2 9:41.10  

3 160 LENKA NIKOLIĆ AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 2006-12-05 2 1 10:41.93  

4 161 SLAĐANA STAMENKOVIĆ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1996-06-24 2 4 11:07.23  
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RESULTS 
60HW - 60 m HURDLES WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 15:45 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 2 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 121 ELISAVET PESIRIDOU Greece National Team 1992-02-12 1 7 0.172 8.12 Q 8.115 

8.118 YC CR 18.5 

 (TR 16.5.3) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
7 97 MARIJA BUKVIĆ AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2001-05-31 1 2 0.150 8.42  

 

Heats: Heat 2 of 2 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 115 MILICA EMINI AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 1999-10-11 4 8 0.120 8.24 Q  

2 114 ANJA LUKIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 1999-05-30 5 3 0.161 8.25 Q 

3 112 ANNA TOTH Hungary National Team 2003-11-20 1 4 0.123 8.26 Q 

4 110 LUCIJA GRD Croatia National Team 2004-08-07 1 5 0.136 8.28 q 

5 111 ANDREA ROOTH Norway National Team 2002-03-06 2 6 0.200 8.29  

6 113 JONI TOMIČIČ PREZELJ Slovenia National Team 1993-08-25 8 7 0.201 8.33  

7 116 NIKOL ANDONOVA Bulgaria National Team 2000-01-25 10 2 0.142 8.53  

2 117 GRETA KEREKES Hungary National Team 1992-10-09 2 3 0.102 8.12 Q 

3 120 DAFNI GEORGIOU Cyprus National Team 1999-08-18 3 4 0.115 8.18 Q 

4 119 NIKA GLOJNARIČ Slovenia National Team 2000-11-29 4 5 0.134 8.26 q 

5 122 ANAIS KARAGIANNI Greece National Team 1999-12-05 5 8 0.140 8.32  

6 118 ANAMARIA NESTERIUC Romania National Team 1993-11-29 6 6 0.172 8.36  
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Summary of round 1 
60HW - 60 m HURDLES WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 16:00 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 121 ELISAVET PESIRIDOU 1992-02-12 1 Greece National Team 8.12 Q 1:7 

2 117 GRETA KEREKES 1992-10-09 2 Hungary National Team 8.12 Q 1:3 

3 120 DAFNI GEORGIOU 1999-08-18 3 Cyprus National Team 8.18 Q 1:4 

4 115 MILICA EMINI 1999-10-11 4 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 8.24 Q 2:8 

5 114 ANJA LUKIĆ 1999-05-30 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 8.25 Q 2:3 

6 119 NIKA GLOJNARIČ 2000-11-29 6 Slovenia National Team 8.26 q 1:5 

7 112 ANNA TOTH 2003-11-20 1 Hungary National Team 8.26 Q 2:4 

8 110 LUCIJA GRD 2004-08-07 1 Croatia National Team 8.28 q 2:5 

9 111 ANDREA ROOTH 2002-03-06 2 Norway National Team 8.29  2:6 

10 122 ANAIS KARAGIANNI 1999-12-05 7 Greece National Team 8.32  1:8 

11 113 JONI TOMIČIČ PREZELJ 1993-08-25 8 Slovenia National Team 8.33  2:7 

12 118 ANAMARIA NESTERIUC 1993-11-29 9 Romania National Team 8.36  1:6 

13 97 MARIJA BUKVIĆ 2001-05-31 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 8.42  1:2 

14 116 NIKOL ANDONOVA 2000-01-25 10 Bulgaria National Team 8.53  2:2 
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RESULTS 
60HW - 60 m HURDLES WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 19:00 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q 

Final 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note 

1 117 GRETA KEREKES Hungary National Team 1992-10-09 1 4 0.161 8.07  

2 120 DAFNI GEORGIOU Cyprus National Team 1999-08-18 2 6 0.134 8.11  

3 121 ELISAVET PESIRIDOU Greece National Team 1992-02-12 3 3 0.153 8.18  

4 112 ANNA TOTH Hungary National Team 2003-11-20 1 8  8.19  

5 110 LUCIJA GRD Croatia National Team 2004-08-07 1 2 0.133 8.22 8.211 

6 114 ANJA LUKIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 1999-05-30 4 7 0.176 8.22 8.214 

7 119 NIKA GLOJNARIČ Slovenia National Team 2000-11-29 5 1 0.156 8.24  

8 115 MILICA EMINI AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 1999-10-11 6 5 0.126 8.31  



RESULTS 
HJW - HIGH JUMP WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 17:43 
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Place Bib 
 

Ord Name Club DOB 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.83 1.86 Best Note 

1 
 

138 4 
 

URTE BAIKŠTYTE 
 

Lithuania 
 

1999-05-08 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 1.83 
 

2 
 

135 7 
 

BARBARA SZABO 
 

Hungary 
 

1990-02-17 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 1.83 
 

3 
 

139 3 
 

ZORANA ROKAVEC 
 

AK Mladost, Zemun 
 

2004-12-30 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
 

1.79 
 

4 
 

136 6 
 

TIHANA JELETIĆ 
 

Croatia 
 

1996-03-28 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
 

1.79 
 

5 
 

137 5 
 

IREN SARABOYKOVA 
 

Bulgaria 
 

2006-05-09 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
 

1.79 
 

6 
 

140 2 
 

MONIKA PODLOGAR 
 

Slovenia 
 

1998-06-20 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
  

1.75 
 

7 
 

141 1 
 

LUCA RENNER 
 

Hungary 
 

1998-11-30 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
  

1.75 
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RESULTS 
LJW - LONG JUMP WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 16:30 

Printed on Wed, 15-Feb-2023 08:40:30, Europe/Belgrade www.opentrack.run Page 25 

 

 

 

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

109 
 

MILICA GARDAŠEVIĆ 
 

AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 
1998-09 
-28 

6.61 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.69 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.69 
() 

 

2 
 

108 
 

EVELISE VEIGA 
 

Portugal National Team 
1996-03 
-03 

6.37 
() 

x 
() 

6.01 
() 

6.39 
() 

6.40 
() 

6.29 
() 

6.40 
() 

 

3 
 

103 
 

FILIPPA KVITEN 
 

Cyprus National Team 
1996-12 
-20 

x 
() 

6.37 
() 

6.25 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.98 
() 

6.37 
() 

 

4 
 

105 
 

DIANA LESTI 
 

Hungary National Team 
1998-03 
-30 

6.35 
() 

6.27 
() 

6.35 
() 

x 
() 

6.26 
() 

6.30 
() 

6.35 
() 

 

5 
 

106 
 

PETRA BANHIDI FARKAS 
 

Hungary National Team 
1999-04 
-30 

5.94 
() 

6.27 
() 

6.32 
() 

6.25 
() 

6.22 
() 

6.16 
() 

6.32 
() 

 

6 
 

107 
 

PLAMENA MITKOVA 
 

Bulgaria National Team 
2004-09 
-18 

x 
() 

6.19 
() 

6.24 
() 

6.27 
() 

6.15 
() 

x 
() 

6.27 
() 

 

7 
 

104 
 

GALINA NIKOLOVA 
 

Bulgaria National Team 
1994-01 
-22 

5.83 
() 

6.23 
() 

6.08 
() 

x 
() 

5.80 
() 

6.01 
() 

6.23 
() 

 

8 
 

102 
 

TEODORA BOBERIĆ 
 

AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2005-09 
-02 

5.97 
() 

6.02 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.74 
() 

x 
() 

6.02 
() 
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RESULTS 
TJW - TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN - 2023-02-15 

BELGRADE INDOOR MEETING - Belgrade - 15 Feb 2023 - START TIME: 15:20 
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Place    Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 153 EVA PEPELNAK Slovenia National Team 
2000-10 13.26

 
-04 () 

x 
() 

x 
() 

13.04 
() 

13.05 
() 

13.33 
() 

13.33 
() 

 

2 155 YEKATERINA SARIYEVA 
Azerbaijan National 1995-12 13.05 

Team -18 () 

12.69 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

13.33 
() 

13.33 
() 

 

3 154 PAOLA BOROVIĆ Croatia National Team 
1995-06 13.01

 
-26 () 

x 
() 

13.13 
() 

13.05 
() 

13.11 
() 

x 
() 

13.13 
() 

 

4 157 ALEKSANDRIJA MITROVIĆ 
AK Novi Beograd, 2004-04 12.58 

Beograd -14 () 

x 
() 

12.52 
() 

x 
() 

12.76 
() 

12.62 
() 

12.76 
() 

 

5 156 NATALIJA DRAGOJEVIĆ OAK Beograd, Beograd 
2005-03 x

 
-02 () 

12.71 
() 

11.51 
() 

12.71 
() 

12.71 
() 

x 
() 

12.71 
() 
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